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THURSDAY 7 OCTOBER 2021

DIVISION 1

DIVISION 2

DIVISION 3

DIVISION 4 CIVIL TRIALS

1215/2019 K P Westerman vs A P P Teuchert & 3 others

230/2021 Asla Devco (Pty) Ltd vs The Persons Planning to Illegally
Occupy Erven 29966 and 29967, Strand

17745/2020 A T Franks vs R Prinsloo

2973/2020 0 Shevchenko vs The Minister of Home Affairs & 1 other

15377/2020 Virtigo Sand & Stone (Pty) Ltd vs Ramp Goods & Services
(Pty) Ltd

6539/2020 Sasfin Bank (Pty) Ltd & 1 other vs Grande Provence Properties
(Pty) Ltd

4393/2021 Madulammoho Housing Association vs L. Manuel & 1 other

13607/2020 C Pullen vs ] A Da Silva

7765/2021 A S D Dymond vs ] Roberts & 4 others

18739/2020 A Isaacs vs M M Nortje & 3 others
CASE NO CRIMINAL TRIALS

DIVISION A CC56/2021 S vs E Africa & 3 others
CC68/2018 S vs P Kwaza & 3 others

DIVISION B CC45/2020 S vs R Kampher & 1 other

DIVISION C CC12/2019 S vs T Manuel & 1 other
CC16/2020 S vs AM Mtsweni

DIVISION D CC71/2020 S vs V Pothelwa

CC46/2020 S vs N Ndambaguwa

Leave to Amend
& Discovery
Eviction

Parental Rights
Compell

Liquidation

Agreement

Eviction
Care & Contact
Eviction
Eviction




DIVISION E

DIVISION F

DIVISION G

DIVISION H

DIVISION I
DIVISION ]
DIVISION K

DIVISION L

CC23/2019
CC31/2020

CC111/2019

CC25/2020
€C22/2019

CC40/2019
CC49/2020

CC57/2019
CC24/2020
CC85/2019

CC18/2019

S vs P Mbangula & 7 others
S vs M Mpemdukama

Svs L Twala & 1 other

S vs C Hofmeester & 1 other
S vs B Lolwana & 4 others

S vs C Heugh & 3 others
Svs S C Swarts

S vs A Carelse & 1 other
S vs P April
S vs G Ngcobelothe & 1 other

S vs M Notwanya & 5 others




